9 - Artisans
- Creative Cooking

Sunday

Thornton Terrace Health Campus
Legacy Lane Activity Calendar

Monday

N\ v

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

)

Saturday

10:45
12:45

*A 2:00
M 3:30
G 4:00
4:30

4:30

Waldorf Salad

Relax & Recharge
Paper Picture Frames
Feel the Waves

State Plate Game
Healthy Hands
Healthy Hands

10:45

12:45
2:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Cookies and Cream
Cookies

Relax & Recharge
Salted Painting
School Days

Word Works
Healthy Hands

10:45

12:45

4:00

Browned Butter White 10:45 Garlic Stuffed Mushrooms 10:45 Peach Cobbler Muffins 10:45 Cheddar & Chive Drop 10:45 Johnny Appleseed Bars
Chocolate Blondies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge Biscuits 12:45 Relax & Recharge
Relax & Recharge 2:00 Apple Chalkboard VA 2:00 Nature Bookmarks 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fall Leaf Candle Mason
Rustic Wood Pumpkins Greeting M 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! A 2:00 Fleece Blankets Jar

Music Bingo 3:30 Create A Booming Song! (€] 4:00 Fair Midway Games M 3:30 September Happy Hour 3:30 College Football Fight
Water Balloon Bucket 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands G 4:00 Velcro Catch Songs

Toss 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:00 Aim for the Stars

9:00
9:30
10:45

12:45
2:00
3:30

Yom Kippur Begins

Stayin' Alive Disco Dance
Affirming Friends

Melted Turkey & Swiss
Sliders

Relax & Recharge
Popcorn Fall Trees

Feel the Waves

9:00
9:30
10:45
12:45
2:00
3:30
4:00

Move it Monday
Summer Vacation
Wonton Poppers
Relax & Recharge
Clay Pinch Pots-Day 1
School Days

Word Works

Swedish Workout 9:00 Balance

Categories Game 9:30 Roll to 20!

Pumpkin Cookies with 10:45 Caramel Apple Cinnamon
Brown Butter Icing Rolls

Relax & Recharge
Clay Pinch Pots-Day 2

12:45 Relax & Recharge
2:00 Have A Gentle
Conversation

GF - Gathering of Friends Swedish Workout Balance Bocce Ball 80's Flashback 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk
- Group Games 9:30 Categories Game 9:30 Roll to 20! 9:30 Old Sayings 9:30 Summertime Short Story 9:30 Working with Letters
- Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce 10:45 Spiced Apple Oat Cookies 10:45 Decadent Caramel 10:45 Uncle Sam Ice Cream 10:45 No Bake Avalanche 10:45 Cheese Pizza
- Music to My Ears 12:45 Relax & Recharge Banana Cake Cones Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge
- Out & About Y 2:00 Pressed Flowers 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge 8 2:00 Wrap'n Llama
- Vitality 3:30 Music Bingo A 2:00 Newspaper Art A 2:00 Creative Storytelling A 2:00 Fleece Blankets 3:30 College Football Fight
€ 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket M 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! M 3:30 September Happy Hour Songs
Toss G 4:00 What Belongs Together? G 4:00 Fair Midway Games €] 4:00 Velcro Catch (€f© 4:00 Aim for the Stars
4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands
Labor Day 9 10 11
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:00 Move it Monday 9:00 Swedish Workout | 9:00 Balance ) 9:00 Bocce Ball i 9:00 80's Flashback 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk
9:30 Affirming Friends 9:30 Summer Vacation 9:30 Categories Game K 9:30 Roll to 20! K 9:30 Old Sayings K 9:30 Summertime Short Story 9:30 Working with Letters
10:45 Coffee Ice Cream in a Bag 10:45 Labor Day Icebox Berry 10:15 Legacy Lane Country 10:45 Apple Pie Cake 10:45 7 UP Biscuits 10:45 Banana Breeze 10:45 Apple Cinnamon Bread
12:45 Relax & Recharge Cheesecake Drive 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge
A 2:00 Warm Vanilla Sugar Scrub 12:45 Relax & Recharge 10:45 Grandma's Chocolate LA 2:00 Watercolor Silhouettes VA 2:00 Fall Leaf Garland VA 2:00 Fleece Blankets 2:00 Grandparent's Day Family
M 3:30 Feel the Waves 2:00 Labor Day Cards Chip Cookies M 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! M 3:30 September Happy Hour Tree
G 4:00 State Plate Game 3:30 School Days 12:45 Relax & Recharge G 4:00 What Belongs Together? G 4:00 Fair Midway Games G 4:00 Velcro Catch 3:30 College Football Fight
4:30 Healthy Hands 4:00 Word Works 2:00 Sunflower Painting 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands Songs
4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 3:30 Music Bingo 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:00 Aim for the Stars
Grandparents Day 17 Rosh Hashanah Begins
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:00 Move it Monday 9:00 Swedish Workout 9:00 Balance i 9:00 Bocce Ball 9:00 80's Flashback 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk
9:30 Affirming Friends 9:30 Summer Vacation 9:30 Categories Game 9:30 Roll to 20! K 9:30 Old Sayings 9:30 Summertime Short Story 9:30 Working with Letters
10:45 Pepperoni Pizza Cups 10:45 Spiced Harvest Bread 10:45 Coleslaw Salad 10:45 Homemade Guacomole 10:45 Apple Dumplings 10:45 Reese's Peanut Butter 10:45 Superfood Cookies
12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge 12:45 Relax & Recharge Cup Brownie Trifle 12:45 Relax & Recharge
A 2:00 Slime Experiment @ 2:00 The Dot Art-Day 1 2:00 The Dot Art-Day 2 2:00 Clay Mountain Photo A 2:00 Clay Mountain Photo 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Ask A Beautiful Question
M 3:30 Feel the Waves 3:30 School Days 3:30 Music Bingo Holder-1 Holder-2 2:00 Fleece Blankets M 3:30 College Football Fight
G 4:00 State Plate Game 4:00 Word Works 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 3:30 September Happy Hour Songs
4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands Toss 4:00 What Belongs Together? (€] 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:00 Velcro Catch €@©  4:00 Aim for the Stars
4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands
Fall Begins 24
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:00 Move it Monday 9:00 Swedish Workout 9:00 Balance a 9:00 Bocce Ball 9:00 80's Flashback 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk
9:30 Affirming Friends 9:30 Summer Vacation 9:30 Categories Game 9:30 Roll to 20! K 9:30 Old Sayings 9:30 Summertime Short Story 9:30 Working with Letters
GG

4:00
4:30

E=IS~ ]

State Plate Game
Healthy Hands

4:30
4:30

Healthy Hands
Healthy Hands

Music Bingo
Water Balloon Bucket
Toss

3:30 Create A Booming Song!
4:00 What Belongs Together?
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