Thornton Terrace Health Campus Legacy Lane Activity Calendar

September 2020

1

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
A - Artisans CC - Creative Cooking GF - Gathering of Friends GC - Group Games K - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce M - Music to My Ears O - Out & About V - Vitality		9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:45 Spiced Apple Oat Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Pressed Flowers 3:30 Music Bingo 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket Toss 4:30 Healthy Hands	P:00 Balance K 9:30 Roll to 20! CC 10:45 Decadent Caramel Banana Cake 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Newspaper Art M 3:30 Create A Booming Song! GC 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 Uncle Sam Ice Cream Cones 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Creative Storytelling 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 No Bake Avalanche Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fleece Blankets 3:30 September Happy Hour 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Cheese Pizza 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Wrap'n Llama 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars 4:30 Healthy Hands
6	7 Labor Day	8	9	10	11	12
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:30 Affirming Friends 10:45 Coffee Ice Cream in a Bag 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Warm Vanilla Sugar Scrub 3:30 Feel the Waves GG 4:00 State Plate Game 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Labor Day Icebox Berry Cheesecake 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Labor Day Cards 3:30 School Days GG 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:15 Legacy Lane Country Drive CC 10:45 Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Sunflower Painting M 3:30 Music Bingo	 9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Apple Pie Cake 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Watercolor Silhouettes 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 7 UP Biscuits 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fall Leaf Garland 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 Banana Breeze 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fleece Blankets 3:30 September Happy Hour 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Apple Cinnamon Bread 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Grandparent's Day Family Tree 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars
13 Grandparents Day	14	15	16	17	18 Rosh Hashanah Begins	19
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:30 Affirming Friends 10:45 Pepperoni Pizza Cups 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Slime Experiment 3:30 Feel the Waves GC 4:00 State Plate Game 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Spiced Harvest Bread 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 The Dot Art-Day 1 3:30 School Days GG 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:45 Coleslaw Salad 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 The Dot Art-Day 2 M 3:30 Music Bingo GG 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket Toss 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Homemade Guacomole 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Clay Mountain Photo Holder-1 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands 	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 Apple Dumplings 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Clay Mountain Photo Holder-2 M 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 Reese's Peanut Butter Cup Brownie Trifle 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Fleece Blankets M 3:30 September Happy Hour GG 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Superfood Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Ask A Beautiful Question 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars 4:30 Healthy Hands
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:30 Affirming Friends 10:45 Waldorf Salad 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Paper Picture Frames 3:30 Feel the Waves GC 4:00 State Plate Game 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Cookies and Cream Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Salted Painting 3:30 School Days GC 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:45 Browned Butter White Chocolate Blondies 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Rustic Wood Pumpkins M 3:30 Music Bingo	 9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Garlic Stuffed Mushrooms 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Apple Chalkboard Greeting 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands 	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 Peach Cobbler Muffins 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Nature Bookmarks 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 Cheddar & Chive Drop Biscuits 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fleece Blankets 3:30 September Happy Hour 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Johnny Appleseed Bars 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fall Leaf Candle Mason Jar 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars
27 Yom Kippur Begins	28	29	30			
10:45 Melted Turkey & Swiss Sliders 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Popcorn Fall Trees	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Wonton Poppers 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Clay Pinch Pots-Day 1 3:30 School Days 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	10:45 Pumpkin Cookies with Brown Butter Icing 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Clay Pinch Pots-Day 2 M 3:30 Music Bingo GG 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket	9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Caramel Apple Cinnamon Rolls 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Have A Gentle Conversation M 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together?			

Thornton Terrace Health Campus Legacy Lane Activity Calendar

September 2020

1

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
A - Artisans CC - Creative Cooking GF - Gathering of Friends GC - Group Games K - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce M - Music to My Ears O - Out & About V - Vitality		9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:45 Spiced Apple Oat Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Pressed Flowers 3:30 Music Bingo 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket Toss 4:30 Healthy Hands	P:00 Balance K 9:30 Roll to 20! CC 10:45 Decadent Caramel Banana Cake 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Newspaper Art M 3:30 Create A Booming Song! GC 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 Uncle Sam Ice Cream Cones 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Creative Storytelling 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 No Bake Avalanche Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fleece Blankets 3:30 September Happy Hour 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Cheese Pizza 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Wrap'n Llama 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars 4:30 Healthy Hands
6	7 Labor Day	8	9	10	11	12
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:30 Affirming Friends 10:45 Coffee Ice Cream in a Bag 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Warm Vanilla Sugar Scrub 3:30 Feel the Waves GG 4:00 State Plate Game 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Labor Day Icebox Berry Cheesecake 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Labor Day Cards 3:30 School Days GG 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:15 Legacy Lane Country Drive CC 10:45 Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Sunflower Painting M 3:30 Music Bingo	 9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Apple Pie Cake 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Watercolor Silhouettes 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands 	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 7 UP Biscuits 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fall Leaf Garland 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 Banana Breeze 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fleece Blankets 3:30 September Happy Hour 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Apple Cinnamon Bread 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Grandparent's Day Family Tree 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars
13 Grandparents Day	14	15	16	17	18 Rosh Hashanah Begins	19
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:30 Affirming Friends 10:45 Pepperoni Pizza Cups 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Slime Experiment 3:30 Feel the Waves GC 4:00 State Plate Game 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Spiced Harvest Bread 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 The Dot Art-Day 1 3:30 School Days GG 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:45 Coleslaw Salad 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 The Dot Art-Day 2 M 3:30 Music Bingo GG 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket Toss 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Homemade Guacomole 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Clay Mountain Photo Holder-1 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands 	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 Apple Dumplings 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Clay Mountain Photo Holder-2 M 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 Reese's Peanut Butter Cup Brownie Trifle 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Fleece Blankets M 3:30 September Happy Hour GG 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Superfood Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Ask A Beautiful Question 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars 4:30 Healthy Hands
9:00 Stayin' Alive Disco Dance 9:30 Affirming Friends 10:45 Waldorf Salad 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Paper Picture Frames 3:30 Feel the Waves GC 4:00 State Plate Game 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Cookies and Cream Cookies 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Salted Painting 3:30 School Days GC 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 Swedish Workout 9:30 Categories Game 10:45 Browned Butter White Chocolate Blondies 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Rustic Wood Pumpkins M 3:30 Music Bingo	 9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Garlic Stuffed Mushrooms 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Apple Chalkboard Greeting 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together? 4:30 Healthy Hands 	9:00 Bocce Ball 9:30 Old Sayings 10:45 Peach Cobbler Muffins 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Nature Bookmarks 3:30 Shake It Up, Baby! 4:00 Fair Midway Games 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	9:00 80's Flashback 9:30 Summertime Short Story 10:45 Cheddar & Chive Drop Biscuits 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fleece Blankets 3:30 September Happy Hour 4:00 Velcro Catch 4:30 Healthy Hands	 9:00 Scavenger Hunt Walk 9:30 Working with Letters 10:45 Johnny Appleseed Bars 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Fall Leaf Candle Mason Jar 3:30 College Football Fight Songs 4:00 Aim for the Stars
27 Yom Kippur Begins	28	29	30			
10:45 Melted Turkey & Swiss Sliders 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Popcorn Fall Trees	9:00 Move it Monday 9:30 Summer Vacation 10:45 Wonton Poppers 12:45 Relax & Recharge 2:00 Clay Pinch Pots-Day 1 3:30 School Days 4:00 Word Works 4:30 Healthy Hands 4:30 Healthy Hands	10:45 Pumpkin Cookies with Brown Butter Icing 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Clay Pinch Pots-Day 2 M 3:30 Music Bingo GG 4:00 Water Balloon Bucket	9:00 Balance 9:30 Roll to 20! 10:45 Caramel Apple Cinnamon Rolls 12:45 Relax & Recharge A 2:00 Have A Gentle Conversation M 3:30 Create A Booming Song! 4:00 What Belongs Together?			